

Annual GA JugFest 5K & 1 Mile Fun Run

May 16, 2020 @ 7:30 AM

(1 Mile Fun Run begins approx.7:40 am)

Runners, walkers, and baby strollers (non-motorized, of course) are welcome!



Macon Tracks members receive \$1 off when pre-registering.

Please bring the family and join us for a healthy morning of exercise and conversation. Enjoy the 5K or the 1 Mile Fun Run, then spend the rest of the day at the GA JugFest! All proceeds support Crawford County Historical Society and the Old Courthouse Restoration Project.

Location:Old Knoxville Courthouse, Knoxville, GARace Packet PickupDirections:See www.gajugfestival.comDay of Race, 6:15 - 7:15 am

Awards

5K: Overall top 3 male and female finishers.

Overall top male and female masters.

Top three male/female finishers in the following age categories:

10 and under, 11-14, 15-19, 20-24, 25-29, 30-34, 35-39, 40-44, 45-49, 50-54, 55-59, 60-64, 65-69, 70-74, 75-79, & 80+.

Fun Top male and female finishers 12 yrs and Run: younger.

For questions concerning the race, contact: Larry Carpenter @ (309) 256-4332 or LaCarInco@gmail.com

Results posted: Macontracks.org and gajugfestival.com.

Day of Race, 6:15 – 7:15 am

Fees:	5K	Fun Run
Thru May 6 th	\$22.00	\$14.00
May 7 th through Race Day	\$30.00	\$16.00
Age 18 years & under thru May 6^{th}	\$16.00	\$14.00
Age 18 years & under after May 6^{th}	\$20.00	\$16.00

\$1.00 off each entry fee for team of 4 or more entry forms submitted together.

Registrations received after May 6th are not guaranteed a T-shirt!

Checks (payable): Crawford County Historical Society(CCHS)

Mail Forms to: Crawford County Historical Society
Attn: 5K and 1 Mile Fun Run Entry

P.O. Box 622

Roberta, GA 31078-0622

WAIVER: For consideration of the acceptance of my entry, I certify that I am in proper physical condition to participate in this event, and further agree that any and all sponsors, organizers, promoters, directors, or persons connected with the event are under no obligation to provide evidence of my physical fitness to participate in such event. I assume all risk associated with participating in this event. I hereby forever waive, release and discharge the Crawford County Historical Society, its directors, officers, members, sponsors, all officials, participants, organizers, planners, volunteers, and the cities of Knoxville and Roberta for any injuries sustained or arising out of my participation in the race and any pre-, post- or other race-related activities. I agree to abide by all instructions from race officials. I also give my permission to use my name and picture in any media account of this event.

Name (Print):						Event:	5K		Fun Run
City:	State:				ender:	M	Age: _	(on Ma	ay 16, 2020)
E-mail Address:				-	render:	F	Phone: _		
T-shirt Size (circle one): Women:	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	Youth	ı: YM	YL
(Shirts available while supplies last.)	<u>Men</u> :	S	M	L	XL	XXL- (add \$2)	XXXL- (add \$3)
Signature:						_	Date:		